
 

TERM DATES FOR 2024 
 as of 18 October 2023  

Term 1 – 11 weeks (+ Week 0) duration 
Office opens. LT return      Tuesday 23 January        
New Staff Induction Part 2 Thursday 25 January     
Australia Day Holiday Friday 26 January 
Staff Day 1 Monday 29 January 
Staff Day 2 Tuesday 30 January 
Years 5, 6, 7, 11 & 12 students return Wednesday 31 January 
Years 8, 9 & 10 students return Thursday 1 February 
Ash Wednesday Wednesday 14 February 
Good Friday – Easter Monday Friday 29 March – Monday 1 April  
Term One concludes  Friday 12 April 
 
  

- 2 weeks’ vacation –  
Anzac Day holiday Thursday 25 April 

 
Term 2 – 9 weeks duration 
Staff Day Monday 29 April 
Students resume Tuesday 30 April 
King’s Birthday Monday 10 June 
Term Two classes conclude Thursday 27 June  
Parent/Student /Teacher Interviews Friday 28 June 
  

- 3 weeks’ vacation - 
 

Term 3 – 10 weeks duration 
Staff Day        Monday 22 July       
Students resume Tuesday 23 July 
St Pius X Feast Day holiday Monday 2 September 
Term Three concludes Friday 27 September 
 

- 2 weeks’ vacation- 
 
Term 4 – 8 weeks duration  
Staff Day Monday 14 October 
Students resume Tuesday 15 October 
Year 11 concludes Wednesday 27 November 
Speech Day and Term Four concludes Wednesday 4 December 
Professional Development Day  Thursday 5 December 
Staff Liturgy & Lunch Friday 6 December Decemb(r)]TJ
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